Kapflyvningsresultat

Landsflyvning
KAPFLYVNING 90 FRA Kaltenkirchen (DE) D. 02.08.2015 KLOKKEN 07:00, ANTAL DUER 399, ANTAL SLAG 69
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Ringnummer
004-11-0716

020-14-0835
028-14-0326
004-11-0709
013-11-0397
028-12-0051
011-12-0019
020-14-1038
020-13-0771
020-13-0918
011-10-0166
000-14-0984
020-14-1057
020-13-0546
028-14-0041
020-12-0375
020-12-0369
080-12-0725
026-14-0007
026-12-0057
013-14-0522
020-13-0542
013-11-0208
026-12-0431
026-13-0492
013-14-0168
068-14-0021
068-14-0085
011-13-0180
026-14-0015
066-13-0155
066-14-0315
028-13-0082
013-12-0270
014-13-0119
020-09-0373
013-14-0147
014-11-0043
011-12-0226
020-13-0596
028-11-0288
013-14-0156
011-13-0097
020-13-1024
000-13-0532
026-11-0617
028-14-0512
013-10-0495
020-14-0850
028-14-0008
011-10-0122
013-11-0109
020-13-0563
068-14-0057

CPPPPCPPPCPCPCCPPPPPP>pPCpPP>PCCPpPCCPPCCPPrpPpCCP»P>»COP»CP»»>CpP»CCCc

Mpm. Foren Antal
1.374,85 080 1/7
1.288,05 020 1/7
1.226,56 028 1/5
1.22498 080 2/7
1.222,69 013 1/4
1.213,46 028 1/14
1.208,66 020 2/17
1.201,42 020 1/10
1.188,55 020 2/10
1.182,33 020 1/6
1.175,50 020 3/7
1.169,79 020 4/7
1.165,86 020 3/10
1.161,88 020 1/9
1.157,08 028 1/14
1.150,00 020 4/10
1.14490 020 5/10
1.143,93 080 1/9
1.140,26 026 1/5
1.140,11 026 2/5
1.138,87 013 1/4
1.138,69 020 2/9
1.137,86 013 1/8
1.137,47 026 1/6
1.135,03 026 1/12
1.131,17 013 1/11
1.128,32 068 1/10
1.127,86 068 1/15
1.126,35 068 1/15
1.123,36 026 3/5
1.122,90 066 1/14
1.120,87 066 2/14
1.118,89 028 2/14
1.107,44 013 2/8
1.102,62 014 1/5
1.101,73 028 2/14
1.101,69 026 4/5
1.100,51 014 2/5
1.099,98 013 1/5
1.095,97 020 1/15
1.095,82 028 1/3
1.093,61 013 2/11
1.092,21 020 2/15
1.092,02 020 3/15
1.090,34 020 4/15
1.090,11 026 5/5
1.089,37 028 3/14
1.088,70 013 2/4
1.087,23 020 3/9
1.085,33 028 3/14
1.081,10 026 2/6
1.077,47 013 2/5
1.076,75 020 5/15
1.073,77 068 2/15

« SERGUEY LOPEZ
JOAKIM WAHLUND

« JOHN-ERIK JOHNSSON

« SERGUEY LOPEZ

+ LARS-AKE NILSSON

« GORAN BERG

« JOAKIM WAHLUND
KENNETH & PETER BJORK
KENNETH & PETER BJORK
SAVA MIHAJLOVIC

« JOAKIM WAHLUND
JOAKIM WAHLUND

« KENNETH & PETER BJORK
HELGE JOHNSSON
ROLF DALKVIST

« KENNETH & PETER BJORK

« KENNETH & PETER BJORK
JERZY GANCRAZ

+ GOTA RIDELL

+ GOTA RIDELL

« SEBASTIAN HAUZA
HELGE JOHNSSON
PETER NYMAN
LENNART SORENSSON
BO JOHANNESSON
JERZY PLUTA

+ VIGGO ELOFSSON
NILS-FOLKE FARM
GYORGI BIRA

+ GOTA RIDELL

« GORAN ANDERSSON
GORAN ANDERSSON
ROLF DALKVIST
PETER NYMAN

« SVANTE HANSSON

« GORAN BERG

+ GOTA RIDELL

« SVANTE HANSSON

« MIODRAG LAUSEV
LENNART NILSSON

« LEIF EBBERSTEN

« JERZY PLUTA

« LENNART NILSSON

« LENNART NILSSON
LENNART NILSSON
GOTA RIDELL
GORAN BERG

+ LARS-AKE NILSSON
HELGE JOHNSSON

« ROLF DALKVIST

+ LENNART SORENSSON

« MIODRAG LAUSEV
LENNART NILSSON
GYORGI BIRA

Udskrevet d.
Side

Point
1000
937
892
891
889
883
879
874
864
860
855
851
848
845
842
836
833
832
829
829
828
828
828
827
826
823
821
820
819
817
817
815
814
805
802
801
801
800
800
797
797
795
794
794
793
793
792
792
791
789
786
784
783
781
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
83
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
96
97
98
100
101
102
103
106
107
108
109
111
112
114
118
119
120
123
124
126
127
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
137
138
139
140
142
143
144
145
147
150
153
155
156
157

020-14-1058
041-13-0283
068-13-0756
011-12-0173
011-10-0127
068-09-0657
020-13-0754
068-11-0509
020-13-0772
068-10-0188
068-13-0760
031-13-0003
026-12-0434
068-12-0018
003-14-0231
066-14-0281
028-13-0411
918-12-0588
003-10-0121
028-14-0013
020-09-0356
004-11-0771
028-11-0371
013-14-0317
026-12-0171
000-13-0547
068-14-0111
068-13-0558
020-12-0073
013-12-0051
028-10-0445
028-14-0482
028-14-0518
066-14-0295
020-10-0105
003-14-0211
090-11-0053
026-13-0500
011-13-0087
068-12-0254
013-13-0099
031-12-0164
020-13-0532
901-14-2085
066-13-0185
003-14-0213
068-13-0667
041-13-0030
066-12-0239
066-12-0225
068-14-0007
020-14-0526
066-14-0330
066-12-0229
026-13-0446
068-14-0010
068-13-0516
013-14-0171

> CPpPppppCCCCcCcCrrppCOPpPppCCCpCpCpCCpPpPpCccCccarPprPpoCcacarpCcCpp»CCr»Ccr

1.073,40
1.072,37
1.069,08
1.068,43
1.064,97
1.064,89
1.064,68
1.063,06
1.062,12
1.059,84
1.056,08
1.055,04
1.051,46
1.049,77
1.049,46
1.048,86
1.046,38
1.044,11
1.043,85
1.043,63
1.042,84
1.039,12
1.038,26
1.035,34
1.032,85
1.031,60
1.031,44
1.029,46
1.029,42
1.025,07
1.023,37
1.023,26
1.022,42
1.020,01
1.019,47
1.018,01
1.017,00
1.016,70
1.015,80
1.015,00
1.013,58
1.011,86
1.011,34
1.010,25
1.007,63
1.007,25
1.000,39

997,60

992,66

992,39

990,85

990,12

986,54

982,94

977,94

976,34

976,03

975,65

020
041
068
041
026
068
020
068
020
068
068
031
026
068
003
066
028
041
003
028
028
080
028
013
026
020
068
068
020
013
028
028
028
066
020
003
013
026
020
068
013
031
020
028
066
003
068
041
066
066
068
020
066
066
026
068
068
013

6/10
1/3
3/15
1/4
3/6
2/10
7/10
2/15
8/10
3/15
4/15
1/4
4/6
5/15
1/6
3/14
2/5
2/4
2/6
4/14
4/14
3/7
5/14
3/5
2/12
6/15
4/15
5/15
4/9
3/11
5/14
6/14
7/14
4/14
5/7
3/6
3/8
3/12
2/6
3/10
4/8
2/4
5/9
8/14
1/6
4/6
6/15
3/4
5/14
6/14
4/10
1/5
7/14
8/14
1/3
5/10
6/10
4/11

KENNETH & PETER BJORK
+ ANDERS HANSSON
GYORGI BIRA
« ULF MARTENSSON
+ LENNART SORENSSON
VIGGO ELOFSSON
KENNETH & PETER BJORK
NILS-FOLKE FARM
KENNETH & PETER BJORK
NILS-FOLKE FARM
GYORGI BIRA
ARNE & MAGNUS NILSSON
LENNART SORENSSON
GYORGI BIRA
KJELL THELIN
GORAN ANDERSSON
JOHN-ERIK JOHNSSON
ULF MARTENSSON
KJELL THELIN
ROLF DALKVIST
GORAN BERG
SERGUEY LOPEZ
ROLF DALKVIST
MIODRAG LAUSEV
BO JOHANNESSON
LENNART NILSSON
NILS-FOLKE FARM
NILS-FOLKE FARM
HELGE JOHNSSON
JERZY PLUTA
GORAN BERG
GORAN BERG
GORAN BERG
GORAN ANDERSSON
JOAKIM WAHLUND
KJELL THELIN
PETER NYMAN
BO JOHANNESSON
SAVA MIHAJLOVIC
VIGGO ELOFSSON
PETER NYMAN
ARNE & MAGNUS NILSSON
HELGE JOHNSSON
GORAN BERG
JONNY ANDERSSON
KJELL THELIN
GYORGI BIRA
ULF MARTENSSON
GORAN ANDERSSON
GORAN ANDERSSON
VIGGO ELOFSSON
YVONNE STAF
GORAN ANDERSSON
GORAN ANDERSSON
MAGNUS OLSSON
VIGGO ELOFSSON
VIGGO ELOFSSON
JERZY PLUTA

Udskrevet d.
Side

781
780
778
777
775
775
774
773
773
771
768
767
765
764
763
763
761
759
759
759
759
756
755
753
751
750
750
749
749
746
744
744
744
742
742
740
740
739
739
738
737
736
736
735
733
733
728
726
722
722
721
720
718
715
711
710
710
710
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159
160
163
164
165
167
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
178
179
180
181
184
185
186
188
189
190
192
193
194
195
197
198
201
203
211
213
214
218
220
222
223
224
227
229
230
235
236
238
239
242
244
245
246
247
249
252
253
254
255
256

068-14-0044
013-10-0130
028-13-0030
011-13-0082
041-12-0417
080-12-0722
066-10-0050
003-14-0227
028-13-0418
066-14-0054
068-11-0504
020-13-0579
066-12-0222
901-13-0780
066-12-0174
028-14-0342
014-14-0208
068-13-0527
020-13-0957
011-13-0113
080-13-0493
028-14-0050
066-12-0211
020-13-0565
901-13-0911
068-12-0005
031-14-0064
080-10-0648
020-13-0576
013-14-0154
026-13-0640
003-13-0231
028-14-0031
068-13-0714
000-13-0400
011-12-0107
066-14-0327
028-14-0006
004-13-0293
066-12-0243
080-11-0557
020-14-0843
011-13-0156
028-14-0046
020-13-0605
080-12-0749
031-14-0058
011-13-0136
013-13-0405
020-14-0859
028-14-0498
068-13-0755
020-14-0802
068-12-0074
013-14-0188
065-12-0107
068-14-0041
068-14-0069

CCCcCCppCPpPpCCPpPPpPppPpPpCCPCPCPPPppPCCCPCPPCPPePp>CP»pp>CP>CCP»p > C»>Cp»C

975,03
974,38
969,55
967,64
967,37
965,00
958,78
957,72
956,81
952,77
951,84
951,58
951,58
951,49
948,07
947,69
947,56
947,13
940,52
940,43
938,70
936,86
936,85
936,34
932,14
929,84
923,57
921,83
919,02
917,33
912,50
909,80
900,15
898,48
895,20
884,33
874,99
872,66
871,33
870,97
868,50
858,98
858,47
848,87
846,40
837,51
832,17
825,88
819,22
815,69
815,32
814,27
803,71
794,55
794,49
785,58
784,19
780,54

068
013
028
020
041
080
066
003
028
066
068
020
066
020
066
028
014
068
020
020
080
028
066
020
020
068
031
080
020
013
028
003
028
068
026
013
066
028
080
066
080
020
068
028
020
080
031
013
013
020
028
068
020
068
013
003
068
068

7/15
4/5
9/14
3/6
2/3
2/9
1/3
5/6
3/5
2/6
6/15
7/15
9/14
8/15
2/3
4/5
3/5
7/10
2/5
3/5
1/2
6/14
10/14
9/15
10/15
8/15
3/4
3/9
11/15
5/11
10/14
1/6
7/14
1/1
2/3
3/4
11/14
8/14
4/7
12/14
4/9
6/9
8/10
9/14
12/15
5/9
4/4
2/4
6/11
7/9
11/14
9/15
6/7
7/15
7/11
2/6
10/15
11/15

+ GYORGI BIRA

« MIODRAG LAUSEV

« GORAN BERG

« SAVA MIHAJLOVIC

« ANDERS HANSSON
JERZY GANCRAZ

+ ROLF DANIELSSON
KJELL THELIN

« JOHN-ERIK JOHNSSON

« JONNY ANDERSSON
NILS-FOLKE FARM
LENNART NILSSON

+ GORAN ANDERSSON
LENNART NILSSON

« ROLF DANIELSSON

« JOHN-ERIK JOHNSSON
SVANTE HANSSON
VIGGO ELOFSSON

* YVONNE STAF

* YVONNE STAF

« LASSE LOFGREN
ROLF DALKVIST

+ GORAN ANDERSSON
LENNART NILSSON

+ LENNART NILSSON

+ GYORGI BIRA

« ARNE & MAGNUS NILSSON

« JERZY GANCRAZ

« LENNART NILSSON

« JERZY PLUTA
GORAN BERG
JAN-EWE NILSSON
ROLF DALKVIST

« LARS ANDERSSON

+ MAGNUS OLSSON

« LARS-AKE NILSSON
GORAN ANDERSSON

« ROLF DALKVIST

« SERGUEY LOPEZ
GORAN ANDERSSON

« JERZY GANCRAZ

« HELGE JOHNSSON
VIGGO ELOFSSON
ROLF DALKVIST
LENNART NILSSON
JERZY GANCRAZ

« ARNE & MAGNUS NILSSON

« SEBASTIAN HAUZA
JERZY PLUTA
HELGE JOHNSSON
GORAN BERG
GYORGI BIRA

« JOAKIM WAHLUND

+ NILS-FOLKE FARM
JERZY PLUTA

+ JAN-EWE NILSSON

« GYORGI BIRA
GYORGI BIRA

Udskrevet d.
Side

709
709
705
704
704
702
697
697
696
693
692
692
692
692
690
689
689
689
684
684
683
681
681
681
678
676
672
670
668
667
664
662
655
654
651
643
636
635
634
634
632
625
624
617
616
609
605
601
596
593
593
592
585
578
578
571
570
568
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257
258
261
262
264
265
272
273
275
276
277
278
280
281
282
283
285
286
289
290
291
292
294
295
297
299
302
304
305
306
308
309
312
313
314
317
319
320
321
323
326
328
330
331
332
335
336
337
338
343
345

066-14-0664
028-14-0116
068-14-0121
068-14-0081
011-12-0091
020-14-0854
028-12-0103
068-14-0091
068-14-0006
066-12-0246
026-14-0126
013-14-0190
028-14-0043
013-14-0324
026-14-0135
028-12-0425
020-13-1030
026-13-0497
020-09-0044
068-14-0059
014-13-0116
020-13-0750
068-12-0060
068-12-0063
068-14-0107
011-13-0153
000-14-0195
028-14-0496
013-11-0433
041-14-0786
020-13-0588
014-13-0092
028-14-0033
026-14-0115
080-12-0654
020-14-0514
013-14-0161
026-14-0138
026-14-0125
000-13-0558
013-14-0164
020-14-1052
020-14-0537
003-14-0006
028-14-0487
080-10-0638
013-14-0162
003-12-0183
013-13-0118
026-14-0118
080-09-0680

cc»CcCcCcCcCcCppCprPpCcCccCcccprpCcCprppCCpCCppCccCccpP»PCcPCCP»OPCOP»Cp»Cp»CCcCrCrpp>

778,79
772,09
763,98
763,45
759,69
756,76
744,31
739,74
736,60
736,15
731,14
727,95
707,64
706,67
705,48
702,03
701,37
690,33
680,71
679,88
678,19
676,59
665,97
659,63
626,46
606,09
594,65
564,99
555,49
548,71
545,00
537,69
530,11
528,71
528,50
518,90
515,31
511,67
508,11
502,14
490,78
460,93
450,28
44427
443,52
435,79
430,73
429,50
421,05
358,52
341,51

066
028
068
068
026
020
028
068
068
066
026
013
028
013
026
028
020
026
020
068
014
020
068
068
068
068
068
028
013
041
020
014
028
026
080
020
013
026
026
020
013
020
020
003
028
080
013
003
013
026
080

3/3
2/3
8/15
9/15
5/6
8/9
10/14
10/15
9/10
13/14
4/12
8/11
11/14
5/5
5/12
5/5
13/15
6/12
7/7
12/15
4/5
9/10
11/15
12/15
13/15
10/10
13/15
12/14
4/4
3/3
14/15
5/5
12/14
7/12
172
4/5
9/11
8/12
9/12
15/15
10/11
10/10
5/5
3/6
13/14
6/9
11/11
4/6
5/8
10/12
7/9

+ ROLF DANIELSSON
« LEIF EBBERSTEN
NILS-FOLKE FARM
« NILS-FOLKE FARM
+ LENNART SORENSSON
HELGE JOHNSSON
ROLF DALKVIST
NILS-FOLKE FARM
VIGGO ELOFSSON
GORAN ANDERSSON
BO JOHANNESSON
JERZY PLUTA
ROLF DALKVIST
MIODRAG LAUSEV
BO JOHANNESSON
JOHN-ERIK JOHNSSON
LENNART NILSSON
BO JOHANNESSON
JOAKIM WAHLUND
GYORGI BIRA
SVANTE HANSSON
KENNETH & PETER BJORK
NILS-FOLKE FARM
NILS-FOLKE FARM
NILS-FOLKE FARM
VIGGO ELOFSSON
GYORGI BIRA
GORAN BERG
LARS-AKE NILSSON
ANDERS HANSSON
LENNART NILSSON
SVANTE HANSSON
ROLF DALKVIST
BO JOHANNESSON
ARKAN ALAZAWI
YVONNE STAF
JERZY PLUTA
BO JOHANNESSON
BO JOHANNESSON
LENNART NILSSON
JERZY PLUTA
KENNETH & PETER BJORK
YVONNE STAF
+ JAN-EWE NILSSON
GORAN BERG
« JERZY GANCRAZ
JERZY PLUTA
« JAN-EWE NILSSON
PETER NYMAN
+ BO JOHANNESSON
« JERZY GANCRAZ

Udskrevet d.
Side

566
562
556
555
553
550
541
538
536
535
532
529
515
514
513
511
510
502
495
495
493
492
484
480
456
441
433
411
404
399
396
391
386
385
384
377
375
372
370
365
357
335
328
323
323
317
313
312
306
261
248
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